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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 10:48 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:38.08 Nina DAJKOVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 2012
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:09.77 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:04.81 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 2015
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

11 - 12 godina

1. Emma BALINT 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:19.80 386
2. Katarina SOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:20.32 378
3. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.80 372
4. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 1:23.01 343
5. Nikolina JELIČIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.10 318
6. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:25.16 317
7. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 1:43.51 177

13 - 14 godina

1. Briana ALEXANDRU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:14.29 478 R
2. Alexia LUCHIAN 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:18.26 409 R
3. Giulia EFREM 04 C.S.M. Resita 1:18.70 402
4. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:20.40 377
5. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.48 376
6. Elise NAKE 03 Studenti ST, TI 1:27.33 294

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ksenija JOVANOVIĆ 99 Velež, MO 1:07.88 627 A
2. Rebecca CRISTOFANO 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:09.86 575 A
3. Gaia COLALUCCI 00 C.Ambranuoto 1:11.23 543 A
4. Marinela TOŠIĆ 01 Vojvodina, NS 1:12.11 523 A
5. Neža LESKOVAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 1:12.23 520 A
6. Chiara MERINGOLA 01 C.Ambranuoto 1:12.83 508 A
7. Nataša RADOVANOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 1:13.20 500 A
8. Ema GARGOVIĆ 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:14.23 479 A
9. Briana ALEXANDRU 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:14.29 478 R

10. Alexia LUCHIAN 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:18.26 409 R
11. Giulia EFREM 04 C.S.M. Resita 1:18.70 402
12. Emma BALINT 06 C.S.M. Resita 1:19.80 386
13. Katarina SOJEVIĆ 06 Novi Sad, NS 1:20.32 378
14. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 1:20.40 377
15. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.48 376
16. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 1:20.80 372
17. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 1:23.01 343
18. Nikolina JELIČIĆ 05 Novi Sad, NS 1:25.10 318
19. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 1:25.16 317
20. Elise NAKE 03 Studenti ST, TI 1:27.33 294
21. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 1:43.51 177

15 - 16 godina

1. Rebecca CRISTOFANO 02 C.Ambranuoto 1:09.86 575 A
2. Marinela TOŠIĆ 01 Vojvodina, NS 1:12.11 523 A
3. Chiara MERINGOLA 01 C.Ambranuoto 1:12.83 508 A
4. Nataša RADOVANOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 1:13.20 500 A


